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9. 
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13. 

14. 

Name of the BOS 

15. 

Anthropology 

Ayurveda 

BB.A 

Biotechnology & 
Bioinformatics 
Business 
Administration 

Botany 

B.Sc. MLT 

Commerce 

Computer Science 

12. Education 

Chemistry 

Economics 

English 

E.M.T 

Name of the Chairman of the B0S 

Prof. A. Acharya, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Anthropology, S.U. 
Prof. Manoj Ku. Sahoo 

Principal, Dr. PMIASE, SBP 
Prof. T.K. Das, 

List of the Chairman of the BOS 2025-26. 

Chairman P.G. Council, S.U 
Prof. P.K. Naik, 
P.G. Dept. BT & BI, Sambalpur University 
Prof. D.K. Mahalik, 

H.O.D., Dept. of MBA, Sambalpur University 

Dr. Pabitra Mohan Behera, Asst. Prof. Dept. of 
Botany Govt. Women's College, Sambalpur 
Ashok Ku. Satpathy, 
Director, Gayatri college of Paramedical Science, 
Sambalpur 
Prof. D.K. Mahalik, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of B. Administration, S.U. 
Dr. C. S. Panda, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Computer Sc., S.U. 

Dr. R.N. Mahaling, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Chemistry, S.U. 
Prof. S. Das, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Economics, S.U. 

Seeta Mahanta 

Principal, Dr. PMIASE, SBP 
Prof. A. Patel, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of English, S.U. 

Environmental Science Prof. M.R. Mahananda, 

Contact No. 

6370172826 

9438326669 

8763324736 

9479268802 

8144602009 

7978477327 

9437158633 

8144602009 

9438280304 

9439179104 

9438438998 

8895510985 

7008223032 

9439536915 

Email id 

hodanth@suniv ac in 

gacbgrorissa@rediffmail com 

hodmba@suniV.ac. in 

Pknaik1973@suniv. ac in 

dkmahalik(@suniv.ac.in 

pabitrabehera169@mail.com 

gayatriparamedical@gail.com 

dkmahalik@suniv.ac.in 

hodcsa@suniv.ac. in 

hodchenm@suniv.ac in 

hodeco@suniv ac in 

govtwomenscollegesbp@gamail.com 

hodeng@suniv ac in 

hodenvsc@suniV ac in 
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19. 

20. 

21. 

22. 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

28. 

30 

Food Sc. & Technology 

31. 

Geography 

Geology 

Hindi 

History 

Home Science 

Homeopathy 

IRPM 

J.& Mass 
Communication 

Law 

Library & Info. Sc. 

Life Science 

29. Mathematics 

Medicine 

Nursing 

Odia 

H.O.D., Dept. of Environmental Sc., Sambalpur 
University 
Prof. P.K. Naik, 

Co-ordinator, Dept. of Food Sc., S.U 
Dr. Monashree Panigrahi, 
HOD, Dept. of Geography, Govt. Women's College, 
SBP 

Dr. D. Behera, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Earth Sc., S.U. 

Dr. Gopinath Bag, 
Coordinator, P.G Deptt. of Odia, S.U. 
Prof. K. N. Sethi, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of History, S.U. 

Dr. Sangeeta Singh, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Economics, S.U. 
Dr. Diptikant Singh, 
Principal, OMCHR, Sambalpur 
Dr. B. Behera, 
Principal, L.R. Law College, Sambalpur 
Dr. Subrat Pattanayak, 
Principal, RIMS, Rourkela 
Dr. B. Behera, 

Principal, L.R. Law College, Sambalpur 
Prof. B. Maharana 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Lib. Info. Sc., S.U. 
Prof.Binata Nayak, 
HOD, Dept. of Life Science, S.U. 
Prof. Mamata Sar, 
I/C Deen & Principal, VIMSAR, Burla 
Prof. P.K. Ray, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Mathematics, S.U. 
Prof. N. Senatpati, 
Principal, College of Nursing, PKACN, Bargarh 

Dr. Gopinath Bag, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Odia, S.U. 

9479268802 

8884541925 

9438260994 

9348624675 

9658216125 

7064400315 

9438509782 

94374436589 hodhomesc@suniv ac. in 

8327789475 

9439896178 

Cordcfst@suniv ac. in 

9439701631 

monashree1988(@gmil.com 

9438509782 principlrlcsbp@gmail.com 

9348624675 

hodearthsc@suniv. ac in 

cordhindi@suniv ac. in 

hodhist@suniv ac. in 

principalomchr@gmail.com 

principal31@rims-edu.com 

principllrlcsbp @gmail.com 

hodlibsc@suniv ac in 

hod@suniv.ac. in 

VSsmcburlaor1ssa@gmail com 

hodmath@suniv ac in 

hododia@suniv ac. In 
baggopinath88@gmail. com 
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33. 

34. 

35. 

36. 

37. 

38 

39. 

40 

41. 

42 

43. 

44. 

45. 

Performing Art. 

Philosophy 

Political Science 

Physical Education 

Physics 

Psychology 

Santali 

Sanskrit 

Sociology 

Social Work 

Statistics 

Zoology 

NCC 

Master in Public Health 

(MPH) 

Dr. Gopinath Bag, 
Co-ordinator, Dept. of P rforming Art., Sambalpur 
Univeristy 
Simanchal Pradhan, 
H.0.D., Bhatili College, E iatli, Bargarh 
Dr. R. Kujur, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Politi al Sc., S.U. 
Dr.D.K. Mahalik, 

HOD, Dept. of MBA, San valpur University 
Dr. Banarji Behera, 
P.G Dept. of Physics, S.U 
Dr. Samita Acharya, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Psycl ology, S.U. 
Dr. N. Hansdah, 

P.G. Dept. of Odia, S.U. 
Dr. Rajkiran Mishra, 
HOD, Deptt. of Sanskrit, ovt. Gomen's College, SBP 

Prof. T. Paltasing, 
HOD, P.G Deptt. of Socic ogy, S.U. 

Dr. Sumant Kerketta, 
Asst. Prof. Dept. of MBA Sambalpur University 

Dr. M. Pattanaik, 

HOD, P.G Deptt. of Stati: ics, S.U. 

Dr. Bidyut Prava Mohani 

HOD, Deptt. of Zoology I anchayat College, Bargarh 

9348624675 

9437402067 

8895286201 

8144602009 

9439223383 

8328904948 

9337041728 

9439651898 

9439582596 

9437201755 

8895436436 

7978647965 

baggopinath88@gmail.com 

dadhibamandegreecollegebhatili@gmail.com 

hodpol@suniv ac in 

dkmahalik@suniv.ac.in 

bbanari@suniv ac. in 

acharyasamita17@gmail.com 

drnakuhansdah@gmail.com 

rajkiransans@gmail com 

hodsoc@suniV.ac.in 

sumantkerketta@gmail com 

hodstat(@suniv ac in 

bidutmohanty79 @gmail.com 

Controller of Exaninations 
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